 

Klasy I-III 
Klasy IV-VIII i SLO
Szkoła Rzemiosł

	II
	                         

	TYDZIEŃ                W ROKU SZKOLNYM
	PN
	WT
	ŚR
	CZW
	PT

	21
	FERIE

	22
	ZIMOWE

	23
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	24
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Skreśl krzyżykiem te dni, w które                
     nie będziesz korzystał(a) z obiadów



